High Performance
Temperature/Process
Control on an
Ethernet-Based
Communication
Platform
Watlow’s new SERIES PD controllers utilize embedded
Ethernet technology to provide a convenient, economical

DIN rail or chassis mount, DIN rail spec DIN 5022
35 mm x 7.5 mm (1.38 in. x 0.30 in.)
Ordering Information
To order, complete the model number on the right with the
information below.
P D       -  _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _
Control Type
S = Single channel
D = Dual channel
Auxiliary Inputs
1 = Dual digital inputs
2 = One CT input and one digital input
3 = Dual CT inputs (dual channel only)
Output 1
C = Switched dc, open collector
K = SSR, Form A, 0.5A
F = Universal process
J = Mechanical relay, Form A, 2A
Output 2
A = None
C = Switched dc, open collector
K = SSR, Form A, 0.5A
E = Mechanical relay, Form C, 2A
Output 3
A = None
C = Switched dc, open collector
K = SSR, Form A, 0.5A
F = Universal process
J = Mechanical relay, Form A, 2A
Output 4
A = None
C = Switched dc, open collector
K = SSR, Form A, 0.5A
E = Mechanical relay, Form C, 2A
On Board Data Logging
0 = None
1 = 16 megabytes of memory
Custom Options
AA = Watlow logo
BB = No logo
A
Your Authorized Watlow Distributor Is: